
Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Mila Grazhdan GAT 7.9 8.2 6.6 22.7 5.3 8 7 43 20.3

 AddisonJasiulewicz WDC 6.3 5.7 5.1 17.1 4 8 5.75 34.85 17.75
Simonne Luu TDA 8.2 7.2 6.5 21.9 4.6 7 5.25 38.75 16.85

 VanessaVatou ne TDA 5.6 5.2 5 15.8 3.1 0 0 18.9 3.1

1    Mila Grazhdan GAT 22.7 1 GAT 43
2    Simonne Luu TDA 21.9 2 TDA 38.75
3   AddisonJasiulewicz WDC 17.1 3 WDC 34.85
4     VanessaVatou ne TDA 15.8 4 TDA 18.9

1    Mila Grazhdan GAT 5.3 1 GAT 8
2    Simonne Luu TDA 4.6 1 WDC 8
3   AddisonJasiulewicz WDC 4 2 TDA 7
4     VanessaVatou ne TDA 3.1

1    Mila Grazhdan GAT 7
2   AddisonJasiulewicz WDC 5.75
3    Simonne Luu TDA 5.25
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Teagan Zammit FCDC 8.5 8.8 7.2 24.5 5.2 8.5 6.5 20.2
Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 7.5 7.3 6.6 21.4 5.6 8.75 5.5 19.85
Poppy Hawkins TDA 6.6 7.83 6.6 21.03 5 8 6.25 19.25

 AriaRrushi GAT 6.3 7 6.6 19.9 4.4 8.25 6.25 18.9
Shubhada Chourey TDA 7.3 7.17 7.5 21.97 4.8 7.75 5.5 18.05

 AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 21.97 5.83 7.6 35.4 4.6 7.75 4.25 16.6
Gwen Hamer TDA 21.4 6 6.6 34 4.8 6.75 4.25 15.8
Aivy Pham TDA 24.5 6.83 6.5 37.83 3 0 0 3

1 Aivy Pham TDA 37.83
2  AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 35.4
3 Gwen Hamer TDA 34
4 Teagan Zammit FCDC 24.5
5 Shubhada Chourey TDA 21.97
6 Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 21.4
7 Poppy Hawkins TDA 21.03
8  AriaRrushi GAT 19.9

1 Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 5.6
2 Teagan Zammit FCDC 5.2
3 Poppy Hawkins TDA 5
4 Gwen Hamer TDA 4.8
4 Shubhada Chourey TDA 4.8
5  AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 4.6
6  AriaRrushi GAT 4.4
7 Aivy Pham TDA 3

Super Stars Challenge - TPASC (TDA)
November 30th, 2024

Future Stars E2

Diver Club
Dryland 
Results

Diver Club
1M 

Resuts



1 Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 8.75
2 Teagan Zammit FCDC 8.5
3  AriaRrushi GAT 8.25
4 Poppy Hawkins TDA 8
5 Shubhada Chourey TDA 7.75
5  AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 7.75
6 Gwen Hamer TDA 6.75

1 Teagan Zammit FCDC 6.5
2  AriaRrushi GAT 6.25
2 Poppy Hawkins TDA 6.25
3 Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 5.5
3 Shubhada Chourey TDA 5.5
4  AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 4.25
4 Gwen Hamer TDA 4.25
5 Aivy Pham TDA 0

1 Teagan Zammit FCDC 20.2
2 Mikah Strike-Sapp FCDC 19.85
3 Poppy Hawkins TDA 19.25
4  AriaRrushi GAT 18.9
5 Shubhada Chourey TDA 18.05
6  AnnaliseJohnstone TDA 16.6
7 Gwen Hamer TDA 15.8
8 Aivy Pham TDA 3
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Hudson Borscheke FCDC 6.5 8.2 8.2 22.9 8.5 7.8 7.8 47 24.1
Sofia Turcio FCDC 7.4 7 7.2 21.6 0 7.7 7.8 37.1 15.5
Sofia Buckler TDA 7.2 6 7.8 21 6.6 6.9 7.2 41.7 20.7
Katie Block TDA 7.7 6.7 6.5 20.9 8 7.25 7.3 43.45 22.55
Sawyer Dennis TBDC 6.3 7.5 7 20.8 6.5 8 6.5 41.8 21
Zev Castellano TDA 6.8 6.5 6.6 19.9 7.1 7.3 8.2 42.5 22.6
Eleanor Johanson WDC 6.5 6.2 6.5 19.2 6.8 6.9 6.2 39.1 19.9
Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 6.2 6.2 6.3 18.7 5.4 7 6.8 37.9 19.2
Sophia Young WDC 4.9 5.7 6.2 16.8 6.8 7 5 35.6 18.8

1 Hudson Borscheke FCDC 22.9
2 Sofia Turcio FCDC 21.6
3 Sofia Buckler TDA 21
4 Katie Block TDA 20.9
5 Sawyer Dennis TBDC 20.8
6 Zev Castellano TDA 19.9
7 Eleanor Johanson WDC 19.2
8 Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 18.7
9 Sophia Young WDC 16.8

1 Hudson Borscheke FCDC 8.5
2 Katie Block TDA 8
3 Zev Castellano TDA 7.1
4 Eleanor Johanson WDC 6.8
4 Sophia Young WDC 6.8
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5 Sofia Buckler TDA 6.6
6 Sawyer Dennis TBDC 6.5
7 Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 5.4

1 Sawyer Dennis TBDC 8
2 Hudson Borscheke FCDC 7.8
3 Sofia Turcio FCDC 7.7
4 Zev Castellano TDA 7.3
5 Katie Block TDA 7.25
6 Sophia Young WDC 7
6 Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 7
7 Eleanor Johanson WDC 6.9
7 Sofia Buckler TDA 6.9

1 Zev Castellano TDA 8.2
2 Hudson Borscheke FCDC 7.8
2 Sofia Turcio FCDC 7.8
3 Katie Block TDA 7.3
4 Sofia Buckler TDA 7.2
5 Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 6.8
6 Sawyer Dennis TBDC 6.5
7 Eleanor Johanson WDC 6.2
8 Sophia Young WDC 5

1 Hudson Borscheke FCDC 47
2 Katie Block TDA 43.45
3 Zev Castellano TDA 42.5
4 Sawyer Dennis TBDC 41.8
5 Sofia Buckler TDA 41.7
6 Eleanor Johanson WDC 39.1
7 Kallikrates (Kall) Chornoboy TBDC 37.9
8 Sofia Turcio FCDC 37.1
9 Sophia Young WDC 35.6
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Angelina Sun FCDC 8.5 7.7 8.8 25 8.1 8.17 7.4 48.666 23.666

 NolaSeguin WDC 6.2 7.5 6.6 20.3 7.9 8 7.75 43.95 23.65
Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 5.1 6.2 5.8 17.1 6.5 6.83 6.1 36.53 19.43

1 Angelina Sun FCDC 25
2  NolaSeguin WDC 20.3
3 Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 17.1

1 Angelina Sun FCDC 8.1
2  NolaSeguin WDC 7.9
3 Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 6.5

1 Angelina Sun FCDC 8.166
2  NolaSeguin WDC 8
3 Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 6.83

1  NolaSeguin WDC 7.75
2 Angelina Sun FCDC 7.4
3 Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 6.1
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1 Angelina Sun FCDC 48.666
2  NolaSeguin WDC 43.95
3 Kobe Kostyshyn TBDC 36.53



Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Riley Hanton TDA 7.8 8.3 8 24.1 7.5 7.25 7.16 46.01 21.91

 KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 7.3 8.2 7.5 23 6.87 7.13 6.3 43.295 20.295
 LiaLeandro TDA 7.6 8.8 7.5 23.9 6.25 2.5 6.67 39.32 15.42

Katherine Wang WDC 6.3 7.7 6.5 20.5 7.25 5.19 6.3 39.2375 18.7375
Zoyanna Baerg WDC 5.7 8.2 7 20.9 5.25 6 6 38.15 17.25

 AnaSimokovic TDA 6.9 7.7 7.17 21.77 5.62 3.93 5.16 36.4825 14.7125
Jacklyn Borean WDC 6 6.8 6 18.8 5.25 4.38 4.8 33.225 14.425

1 Riley Hanton TDA 24.1
2  LiaLeandro TDA 23.9
3  KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 23
4  AnaSimokovic TDA 21.77
5 Zoyanna Baerg WDC 20.9
6 Katherine Wang WDC 20.5
7 Jacklyn Borean WDC 18.8

1 Riley Hanton TDA 7.5
2 Katherine Wang WDC 7.25
3  KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 6.87
4  LiaLeandro TDA 6.25
5  AnaSimokovic TDA 5.62
6 Zoyanna Baerg WDC 5.25
6 Jacklyn Borean WDC 5.25
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1 Riley Hanton TDA 7.25
2  KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 7.125
3 Zoyanna Baerg WDC 6
4 Katherine Wang WDC 5.1875
5 Jacklyn Borean WDC 4.375
6  AnaSimokovic TDA 3.9325
7  LiaLeandro TDA 2.5

1 Riley Hanton TDA 7.16
2  LiaLeandro TDA 6.67
3  KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 6.3
3 Katherine Wang WDC 6.3
4 Zoyanna Baerg WDC 6
5  AnaSimokovic TDA 5.16
6 Jacklyn Borean WDC 4.8

1 Riley Hanton TDA 46.01
2  KeelieJasiulewicz WDC 43.295
3  LiaLeandro TDA 39.32
4 Katherine Wang WDC 39.2375
5 Zoyanna Baerg WDC 38.15
6  AnaSimokovic TDA 36.4825
7 Jacklyn Borean WDC 33.225
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60

 JacieZhang TDA 6.3 8.7 7.83 22.83 6.37 5.6 6.5 41.3 18.47
Vera Korpun FCDC 7 7.5 6.17 20.67 7.12 5.25 7 40.04 19.37

1  JacieZhang TDA 22.83
2 Vera Korpun FCDC 20.67

1 Vera Korpun FCDC 7.12
2  JacieZhang TDA 6.37

1  JacieZhang TDA 5.6
2 Vera Korpun FCDC 5.25

1 Vera Korpun FCDC 7
2  JacieZhang TDA 6.5

1  JacieZhang TDA 41.3
2 Vera Korpun FCDC 40.04
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60
Emma Adams WDC 8.2 7.7 6.83 22.73 6.33 5.14 6.12 40.32 17.59

 EllaMack WDC 8 8 6.7 22.7 6.16 4.8 6.5 40.16 17.46
 MakaylaWu WDC 7.9 8 5.83 21.73 5.33 5 6 38.06 16.33

1 Emma Adams WDC 22.73
2  EllaMack WDC 22.7
3  MakaylaWu WDC 21.73

1 Emma Adams WDC 6.33
2  EllaMack WDC 6.16
3  MakaylaWu WDC 5.33

1 Emma Adams WDC 5.14
2  MakaylaWu WDC 5
3  EllaMack WDC 4.8

1  EllaMack WDC 6.5
2 Emma Adams WDC 6.12
3  MakaylaWu WDC 6
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1 Emma Adams WDC 40.32
2  EllaMack WDC 40.16
3  MakaylaWu WDC 38.06



Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60

 LucasHarris TDA 8.7 9.3 8.67 26.67 8.5 7 6.87 49.04 22.37
 AndersonAdams WDC 9.3 8.5 6.67 24.47 7.5 7.6 7.5 47.07 22.6

 KallieMack WDC 9.1 8.8 7.67 25.57 7.16 6.6 7.12 46.45 20.88
 MargaretJeon FCDC 8.7 8.7 6 23.4 7.66 6.5 7.62 45.18 21.78
 AndriannaMaynard FCDC 8.9 8.2 6.3 23.4 6.83 5.83 6.87 42.93 19.53

 SarahGao WDC 8.4 7.8 5 21.2 6 6 6.87 40.07 18.87
 KinsleyCos e WDC 8.5 8.3 3.67 20.47 7 6.14 6 39.61 19.14

1  LucasHarris TDA 26.67
2  KallieMack WDC 25.57
3  AndersonAdams WDC 24.47
4  AndriannaMaynard FCDC 23.4
4  MargaretJeon FCDC 23.4
5  SarahGao WDC 21.2
6  KinsleyCos e WDC 20.47

1  LucasHarris TDA 8.5
2  MargaretJeon FCDC 7.66
3  AndersonAdams WDC 7.5
4  KallieMack WDC 7.16
5  KinsleyCos e WDC 7
6  AndriannaMaynard FCDC 6.83
7  SarahGao WDC 6

1  AndersonAdams WDC 7.6
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2  LucasHarris TDA 7
3  KallieMack WDC 6.6
4  MargaretJeon FCDC 6.5
5  KinsleyCos e WDC 6.14
6  SarahGao WDC 6
7  AndriannaMaynard FCDC 5.83

1  MargaretJeon FCDC 7.62
2  AndersonAdams WDC 7.5
3  KallieMack WDC 7.12
4  LucasHarris TDA 6.87
4  SarahGao WDC 6.87
4  AndriannaMaynard FCDC 6.87
5  KinsleyCos e WDC 6

1  LucasHarris TDA 49.04
2  AndersonAdams WDC 47.07
3  KallieMack WDC 46.45
4  MargaretJeon FCDC 45.18
5  AndriannaMaynard FCDC 42.93
6  SarahGao WDC 40.07
7  KinsleyCos e WDC 39.61
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60

 AveryCowan WDC 8.8 9.3 7.5 25.6 7.66 7 7.8 48.06 22.46
 Charlo eJopling TDA 8.63 8.8 6.3 23.73 6.83 7 6.8 44.36 20.63

 EmilySantoro WDC 7.29 8.3 5 20.59 6.5 6.2 6.16 39.45 18.86
 PhilippaLaing WDC 7.25 7.7 4.38 19.33 5.5 4.6 6.3 35.73 16.4

1  AveryCowan WDC 25.6
2  Charlo eJopling TDA 23.73
3  EmilySantoro WDC 20.59
4  PhilippaLaing WDC 19.33

1  AveryCowan WDC 7.66
2  Charlo eJopling TDA 6.83
3  EmilySantoro WDC 6.5
4  PhilippaLaing WDC 5.5

1  AveryCowan WDC 7
1  Charlo eJopling TDA 7
2  EmilySantoro WDC 6.2
3  PhilippaLaing WDC 4.6

1  AveryCowan WDC 7.8
2  Charlo eJopling TDA 6.8
3  PhilippaLaing WDC 6.3
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4  EmilySantoro WDC 6.16

1  AveryCowan WDC 48.06
2  Charlo eJopling TDA 44.36
3  EmilySantoro WDC 39.45
4  PhilippaLaing WDC 35.73
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Scores 
Diver Club floor dryboard Tramp Dryland total 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /30 /10 /10 /10 /60

 CharleeRamirez WDC 9.7 8.7 6.67 25.07 6.5 6.5 7.12 45.19 20.12
 Rowan Kerr FCDC 6.8 9.2 7.16 23.16 6.5 7.6 7.12 44.38 21.22
 EdwardHaluschak TDA 8.16 9.7 7.83 25.69 6.5 6.3 5.4 43.89 18.2

1  EdwardHaluschak TDA 25.69
2  CharleeRamirez WDC 25.07
3  Rowan Kerr FCDC 23.16

1  EdwardHaluschak TDA 6.5
1  CharleeRamirez WDC 6.5
1  Rowan Kerr FCDC 6.5

1  Rowan Kerr FCDC 7.6
2  CharleeRamirez WDC 6.5
3  EdwardHaluschak TDA 6.3

1  Rowan Kerr FCDC 7.12
1  CharleeRamirez WDC 7.12
2  EdwardHaluschak TDA 5.4

1  CharleeRamirez WDC 45.19
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2  Rowan Kerr FCDC 44.38
3  EdwardHaluschak TDA 43.89



Diver Club 1m 3m plat Overall 
(First, last) /10 /10 /10 /60

 Kam WahIzumen Law KWDC 181 160 340.75
 Noah PeterRogozynski KWDC 177 134 311

 AndiCuddington Independent 71.5 83 154.5
 JessieZusmanovski GAT 69.5 73.5 143

 BJBorschke FCDC 73 70.5 143.5
 CarlynMoore GAT 77.5 70 147.5

 JimStone Independent 66 56.5 122.5
 NancyBehme FCDC 169 168.6

 MichaelLevesque Independent 131 114.35 244.85

Novice Masters 1M

1  CarlynMoore 77.5
2  BJBorschke 73
3  AndiCuddington 71.5
4  JessieZusmanovski 69.5
5  JimStone 66

Advanced Masters 1M

1  CarlynMoore 77.5
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2  BJBorschke 73
3  AndiCuddington 71.5
4  JessieZusmanovski 69.5
5  JimStone 66

Novice Masters 3M

1  AndiCuddington 83
2  JessieZusmanovski 73.5
3  BJBorschke 70.5
4  CarlynMoore 70
5  JimStone 56.5

Advanced Masters 3M

1  Kam WahIzumen Law 160.05
2  Noah PeterRogozynski 134

Advanced Masters Platform

1  MichaelLevesque 114.35
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